Phone: 702-228-8883
Phone: 702-228-8883
The Best in Lithium Polymer
Performance, Quality, and Price
The Best in Lithium Polymer
Performance, Quality, and Price
Thunder Power RC
 Launches 2 New Lithium Polymer
 Battery Series
Thunder Power RC
 Launches 2 New Lithium Polymer
 Battery Series
TP1900-2SHP    7.4V     1900mAh   20C   40C   38A   76A   108    16x32x107    $44.99
TP1900-3SHP    11.1V   1900mAh   20C   40C   38A   76A   164    24x33x107    $59.99
TP1900-4SHP    14.8V   1900mAh   20C   40C   38A   76A   210    32x32x107    $84.99
TP3700-3SHP    11.1V   3700mAh   22C   40C   81A   148A   306    15x48x195    $114.99
TP3700-4SHP    14.8V   3700mAh   22C   40C   81A   148A   384    20x46x195    $144.99
TP3700-5SHP    18.5V   3700mAh   22C   40C   81A   148A   484    25x48x195    $169.99
TP3700-6SHP    22.2V   3700mAh   22C   40C   81A   148A   568    30x46x195    $199.99
TP4450-3SHP    11.1V   4450mAh   22C   40C   98A   178A   364    18x48x195    $135.99
TP4450-4SHP    14.8V   4450mAh   22C   40C   98A   178A   457    24x46x195    $179.99
TP4450-5SHP    18.5V   4450mAh   22C   40C   98A   178A   571    30x48x195    $199.99
TP4450-6SHP    22.2V   4450mAh   22C   40C   98A   178A   676    36x46x195    $239.99
TP2200-2SXV    7.4V     2200mAh   25C   50C   55A   110A   170     17x32x107   $54.99
TP2200-3SXV    11.1V   2200mAh   25C   50C   55A   110A   170     25x33x107   New Low Price-Call for Information
TP2200-4SXV    14.8V   2200mAh   25C   50C   55A   110A   170     33x32x107   $104.00
TP2200-5SXV    18.5V   2200mAh   25C   50C   55A   110A   170     42x33x107   $141.99
TP3300-2SXV    7.4V     3300mAh   25C   50C   82A   165A   189     13x44x148   $79.99
TP3300-3SXV    11.1V   3300mAh   25C   50C   82A   165A   280     19x48x148   $124.99
TP3300-4SXV    14.8V   3300mAh   25C   50C   82A   165A   351     25x44x148   $154.99
TP3300-5SXV    18.5V   3300mAh   25C   50C   82A   165A   442     32x48x148   $189.99
TP3300-6SXV    22.2V   3300mAh   25C   50C   82A   165A   515     38x44x148   $229.99
TP3300-10SXV  37.0V   3300mAh   25C   50C   82A   165A   820     63x44x148   $359.99
TP3300-10SLXV 37.0V  3300mAh   25C   50C   82A   165A   840     32x48x284   $369.99
TP3850-2SXV     7.4V     3850mAh  25C  50C   96A   192A   195     15x44x148    $89.99
TP3850-3SXV     11.1V   3850mAh  25C  50C   96A   192A   306     22x48x148    $139.99
TP3850-4SXV     14.8V   3850mAh  25C  50C   96A   192A   384     30x44x148    $179.99
TP3850-5SXV     18.5V   3850mAh  25C  50C   96A   192A   496     37x48x148    $214.99
TP3850-6SXV     22.2V   3850mAh  25C  50C   96A   192A   580     45x44x148    $259.99
TP3850-10SLXV  37.0V  3850mAh  25C   50C   96A   192A   958     38x48x284    $399.99
TP5000-2SXV     7.4V     5000mAh  25C  50C   125A   250A  247    17x48x160    $124.99
TP5000-3SXV     11.1V   5000mAh  25C  50C   125A   250A  388    25x48x160    $179.99
TP5000-4SXV     14.8V   5000mAh  25C  50C   125A   250A  490    34x45x160    $239.99
TP5000-5SXV     18.5V   5000mAh  25C  50C   125A   250A  613    42x48x160    $289.99
TP5000-6SXV      22.2V  5000mAh  25C  50C   125A   250A  726    50x45x160    $299.99
TP5000-10SXV    37.0V  5000mAh  25C  50C   125A   250A  1198  84x45x164    $549.99
Part # Description
Max
Cont
Disch
Max
Burst
Disch
Max
Cont
Curr
Max
Burst
Curr
Wght/
Grams
Dimensions
H x W x L Price
Part # Description
Max
Cont
Disch
Max
Burst
Disch
Max
Cont
Curr
Max
Burst
Curr
Wght/
Grams
Dimensions
H x W x L Price
High Performance SeriesHigh Performance Series
The industries most competitive Lithium Polymer in
price and performance.
eXtreme V2 Series
eXtreme V2 Series
The industries most powerful new high performance
Lithium Polymer battery.